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Jelefonica

FUNDACION

SEP

SECRETARIA DE
EDUCACION PUBLICA

/A movistar

Resultados

Proyecto piloto de robdtica

PRIMARIA

RANKING ESCUELA
1 Republica de Suazilandia
2 General Francisco Menéndez
3 Emiliano Zapata
4 Plan de San Luis

RANKING

SECUNDARIA

ESCUELA

1 Sec. No. 157 Juan Amos Comenio
2 Telesecundaria 121
3 Sec. No. 259 Gustavo A. Madero

4 Sec.

5 Sec.

6 Sec.

7 Sec.

8 Sec.

9 Sec.

10 Sec.

No 189 Olof Palme

No 160 Ana Maria Gallaga Mandarte y Villasefior
No. 132 Japdn

No 293 Enrique Beltran

No. 65 Luis Lépez Antlnez

No 32 Jose Maria Morelos y Pavén

No. 50 Lazaro Cardenas
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